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Contact: Deputy Executive Officer (08) 9222 4186 
189 Royal Street East Perth WA 6004 

Postal address: PO Box 8172 Perth Business Centre Perth WA 6849 

 
 
 

Reproductive Technology Council meeting dates - 2020 
 
 

Closing date for correspondence 
 
There is a single closing date for correspondence for Council meetings. Late 
submissions will be processed for the following Council meeting. 
 
 
 

 

 
Council meeting 

(4:30pm - 6:30pm) 

Closing date for 
correspondence 

Tuesday 21 January 2020 Wednesday 7January 2020 

Tuesday 18 February 2020 Tuesday 4 February 2020 

Tuesday 17 March 2020 Tuesday 3 March 2020 

Tuesday 21 April 2020 Tuesday 7 April 2020 

Tuesday 19 May 2020 Tuesday 5 May2020 

Tuesday 16 June 2020 Tuesday 2 June 2020 

Tuesday 21 July 2020 Tuesday 7 July 2020 

Tuesday 18 August 2020 Tuesday 4 August 2020 

Tuesday 15 September 2020 Tuesday 1 September 2020 

Tuesday 20 October 2020 Tuesday 6 October 2020 

Tuesday 17 November 2020 Tuesday 3 November 2020 

Tuesday 15 December 2020 Tuesday 1 December 2020 


